Alaration of Homestead House • Condo • Mobile Home

A Clovis A + Miled (Helen) WhitMAN	
ce Name(s) of the Declarant(s) as it appears on the property title)	
(PLACE AN X IN THE APPLICABBOX BELOW)	(TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY WITH BLACK PEN)
D. De bedicidos bloce account to a citto defect on a fall or	
B. Do Individually or severally certifyd declare as follows:	
1. Joint Declaration of sband and Wife	2. By Single or Unmarried Person Head of Famil
3. By Married Person sole and Separate Property	= ' ' ' ' ' ' '
5. Other: (Describe)	6. By Single Person NOT Head of a Family
	~ \ \
C. Do severally and individually certaind declare that the following	g persons are residing on the land and premises (or mobile home)
nerein described in paragraph D: 23. PARTS CT. MIETA	AY HAMP 12 A3 E
D. The street address of the propers 548 5th 5t. fl.	By 2/1139
located in the City of Crosce Valley	County of Eurcka , State of Nevada, cription subdivision, lot, block, plat book, page number, etc.)
and more particularly described follows: (Set forth legal des	cription subdivision, lot, block, plat book, page number, etc.)
intar area	
Lot 25 Bloc 22	
7-038-1	7\\
E. ASSESSORS PARCEL NOPN) $2 - 0.38 - 2$	
The above named person(s) ckthe land and premises herei	nabove described, together with the dwelling house thereon, and its
appurtenances, or the describerabile home, as a Homestee	ad.
The Undersigned person(s) do eby certify and declare that	there is no current Declaration of Homestead on file.
/	
	6th August 1000
F. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I and/or have hereunto set my hand/ou	r hands this
	1.
Mi unditana	Mildred Helen Whitman
Signature of Declarant	
Clauses Whitemal	Signature of Declarant Mildred Helen Whitman (Print or type name here)
(Print or type name here)	(Print or type name here)
G. STATE OF NEVADA)	H. RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TO
COUNTY OF EI KO	NAME Clovis A. g. Mildred Whitman
COUNTY OF EIRO	Annece PA ADOX ATT 39
This instrument was acknowledged before on	CITYISTIZIP Crescent Valley, NV 89821
Quant 5,200 (date)	if Applicable mail tax statement to:
By Clouis whiteman	NAME Clovis A + Mildred Whitman
0) <u>1,10 01:2, 1/0/11/1/11 90:</u>	ADDRESS PO Box 211139 CITY/ST/ZIP A BOX 211139
Mildred Helen Duman	CITY/ST/ZIP Crescent Valley NV 89821
(Names of Person(s)	SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
· ·	
Rida 11 M Warning	
Dillight 911 Files	воок 350 _{РАGE} 200
NOTARY PUBLIC	OFFICIAL RECORDS
DOETH FRACED	RECORDED AT THE PERMISTRAL CONS TOUTH
(Notary Stamp) BRET M. FRASER NOTARLIC - STATE OI NEVADA	12 CED 17 DU 2 22
Elkounty · Nevada	02 SEP 17 PM 3: 30
APPXP. AUG. 24, 2003 BOOK 3 5	O PAGE 200 JENNENA COURTEY MEVADA
	THE PERMIT OF THE CORRER
Nevada Legal Forms, Inc. (702) 870-8977 • Decisrati Homestead • DEC 107 Material may not be reproduced in whole or in pant in gapper whatspayer	FILE NO. FEES, 4